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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Hand drawn imagery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

A4000.1lha
ACG_Manga_1l.1lha
AH97_HGR. lha
AH97_NGR. lha

graphix
Ansi2gfx.lha
AvalancheGFX. lha
BNZ_Logo.lha
DominiqueLady.lha
Greetings_1997. jpg
ILS_Logo.lha
Kaneda. lha
Pencil.lha
Peterbilt.lha

|
Shrimps.lha
skullhead. lha
skullhead_j. jpg
VicsPics3.1lha
XmasRachel97.1lha

pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art

Size Age Description

37K
271K
3.1M
3.3M

7K
65K
23K
376K
168K
9K
16K
7K
5K

47K
51K
43K
251K
139K
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Painted picture of an A4000

Anime Style Graphics

AMIGAniga HUNgarica ’97 - handdrawn graphix
AMIGAniga HUNgarica ’97 - non-handdrawn <

Dr.Avalanche‘'s "Ansi 2 GFX Logo’
Dr.Avalanche‘'s GFX-Archive

Dr.Avalanche ‘s ’'Bonzai Bros Logo’

Picture of a cartoon Dormouse

Happy Holidays!

Dr.Avalanche's "Illusion Logo’

Dr.Avalanche‘'s ’"Kaneda’ Manga Picture
Dr.Avalanche'‘'s ’'Pencil’

Dr.Avalanche's and Bela'‘s ’'Peterbilt’ truck ¢

Dr.Avalanche‘'s ’Shrimps’ Logos

Picture of guitar playing ’skullhead’
Picture of guitar playing ’skullhead’
Amiga drawn images and art by Victor File3
Rachel Raccoon Tobogganing
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